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Ref. No.    Admission Br.       /2021/ 22nd November, 2021 

 
Detailed Admission Schedule for Faculty of Law (LL.B. and LL.M.) 

 

Process Date 
First List  

Display of 1st Allotment list on website 23rd Nov. 2021 (Tuesday) 
Candidates to Apply 10:00 am 23rd Nov (Tuesday) -  

11:59pm  25th Nov 2021 (Thursday) 

Faculty of Law  to verify and Approve admissions 
of candidates who applied against 1st Merit List 

10:00 am 24th Nov (Wednesday) –  
05:00  pm 26th Nov 2021 (Friday) 

Candidates to make payments against 1st Merit List 10:00 am 24th Nov (Wednesday) - 
01:00 pm 27th Nov 2021 (Saturday) 

Second List  

Display of 2nd Allotment list on website 30th Nov 2021 (Tuesday) 
Candidates to Apply 30th Nov (Tuesday) –  

11:59pm 2nd Dec. 2021 (Thursday) 

Faculty of Law to verify and Approve 
admissions of candidates who applied against 2nd 
Merit List 

10:00 am 1st  Dec. (Wednesday) – 
05:00 pm 3rd Dec. 2021 (Friday) 

Candidates to make payments against 2nd Merit 
List 

10:00 am 1st Dec. (Wednesday) – 
01:00 pm 4th Dec 2021 (Saturday) 

Third List (if required)  

Display of 3rd Allotment list on website 07th Dec 2021 (Tuesday) 
  



Candidates to Apply    10:00am 07th Dec (Tuesday) -    
1 1:59 pm  09th Dec 2021 
(Thursday) 

Faculty of Law to verify and Approve admissions 
of candidates who applied against 3rd Merit List 

10:00 am 08th Dec (Wednesday) – 
5:00 pm 10th Dec 2021 (Friday) 

Candidates to make payments against 3rd Merit 
List 

10:00 am 08th Dec (Wednesday)-  
01:00 pm 11th Dec 2021 (Saturday) 

Further lists will be declared, If 
required and the further schedule will 

be announced accordingly 
 

Sd/- 
 

Dean (Admissions) 


